
 
Wednesday 30 Aug 2023 - Tuesday 05 Sep 2023 (week 35)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe Medium Bars 30-60g $1.11 >½ $0.89 N/A

2 Ben's Original Express Rice 250g $2.01 ½ $1.99 80¢ per 100g

3 Nestle Milo 395/460g (excl Plant Based & Xtra) $5.01 ½ $4.99 N/A

4 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 10 x 375mL $5.90 $9.35 $2.49 per 1L

5 Lindt Excellence/Lindor Chocolate Block 80/100g $2.75 ½ $2.75 $2.75 per 100g

6 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

7 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 1L $1.50 ½ $1.35 $1.35 per 1L

8 John West Tuna 95g $1.44 ½ $1.35 $14.21 per 1kg

Television Advertised  - Fri 01 Sep 
9 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Television Advertised - LPE
1 Tonight Simmer Sauces 475-500g LPE $3.50 N/A

2 SunRice Microwave Rice Cups 240/250g LPE $2.75 N/A

3 Nice & Natural Nut Bars 6pk LPE $4.00 N/A

4 Twisties/Burger Rings/Cheetos 125-270g LPE $3.99 N/A

Google Advertised
1 The Natural Confectionery Company Bags 180-230g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

3 Dove Antiperspirant 220-254mL $4.50 ½ $4.49 N/A

4 Streets Golden Gaytime 4pk $4.40 $5.99 $1.50 per 100mL

Facebook Advertised - Father's Day
1 Cadbury Dairy Milk Gift Box 500g $20.01 >½ $14.99 $3.00 per 100g

2 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 225g $6.30 ½ $6.30 $2.80 per 100g

3 Toblerone Chocolate 360g $6.30 ½ $5.99 $1.66 per 100g

4 Lindt Lindor Gift Box 146/150g $7.51 ½ $7.49 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Spicy Mediterranean Baked Eggs Recipe for Father's Day
1 Community Co Diced Tomatoes 400g $1.90 $4.75 per 1kg

Facebook Advertised - Trolley Dash

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Lindt Excellence/Lindor Chocolate Block 80/100g $2.75 ½ $2.75 $2.75 per 100g

2 Ben's Original Express Rice 250g $2.01 ½ $1.99 80¢ per 100g

Friday Catalogue Email - Spicy Mediterranean Baked Eggs Recipe
1 Community Co Diced Tomatoes 400g $1.90 $4.75 per 1kg

Website Banner
1 Nestle Milo 395/460g (excl Plant Based & Xtra) $5.01 ½ $4.99 N/A

2 John West Tuna 95g $1.44 ½ $1.35 $14.21 per 1kg

Radio Advertised
1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe Medium Bars 30-60g $1.11 >½ $0.89 N/A

2 Ben's Original Express Rice 250g $2.01 ½ $1.99 80¢ per 100g

3 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 1L $1.50 ½ $1.35 $1.35 per 1L

4 Nestle Milo 395/460g (excl Plant Based & Xtra) $5.01 ½ $4.99 N/A

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 30 Aug 2023 - Tuesday 05 Sep 2023 (week 35)

Thursday 31 Aug - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g $1.51 $3.99 $31.92 per 1kg

2 Bega Peanut Butter 375g $1.41 $3.99 $1.06 per 100g

3 Jiffy Economy Firelighters 24s $1.50 $3.99 17¢ per 1ea

Friday 01 Sep - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

2 Afourer Mandarins (Produce) $3.50kg N/A

3 Washed Potatoes 2kg (Produce) $5.00bag $2.50 per 1kg

Friday 01 Sep - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Mission Wraps/Mini Wraps 6/8pk $1.90 $3.49 N/A

2 Pandani Virginian Ham (Deli) $15.99kg N/A

3 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $29.99kg N/A

Friday 01 Sep - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Mission Wraps/Mini Wraps 6/8pk $1.90 $3.49 N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

3 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $29.99kg N/A

Friday 01 Sep - Mercury
1 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $1.90 $2.90 N/A

2 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L $1.94 $5.25 26¢ per 100mL

3 Red Bull Energy Drink 473mL $1.11 $3.99 $8.44 per 1L

Saturday 02 Sep - Advocate & Examiner
1 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $1.90 $2.90 N/A

2 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L $1.94 $5.25 26¢ per 100mL

3 Red Bull Energy Drink 473mL $1.11 $3.99 $8.44 per 1L

Saturday 02 Sep - Mercury Front Page
1 Lindt Lindor Gift Box 146/150g Digital $7.51 ½ $7.49 N/A

2 Cadbury Dairy Milk Gift Box 500g Digital $20.01 >½ $14.99 $3.00 per 100g

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 30 Aug 2023 - Tuesday 05 Sep 2023 (week 35)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe Medium Bars 30-60g TV $1.11 >½ $0.89 N/A

2 Nestle Milo 395/460g (excl Plant Based & Xtra) TV $5.01 ½ $4.99 N/A

3 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 1L TV $1.50 ½ $1.35 $1.35 per 1L

4 Ben's Original Express Rice 250g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 80¢ per 100g

5 Ready Chef Beef Lasagne 2kg $6.00 $10.99 55¢ per 100g

Page 2
1 Lindt Excellence/Lindor Chocolate Block 80/100g TV $2.75 ½ $2.75 $2.75 per 100g

2 The Natural Confectionery Company Bags 180-230g Digital $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

3 Harvest Snaps 5pk $2.51 ½ $2.49 $2.77 per 100g

4 Kinder Bueno 39/43g $1.75 >½ $1.10 N/A

5 Weight Watchers Frozen Meals 300-370g $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

Page 3
1 Heinz Tomato Ketchup/Smokey Barbeque Sauce 500mL $2.51 ½ $2.49 50¢ per 100mL

2 John West Tuna 95g TV $1.44 ½ $1.35 $14.21 per 1kg

3 Wai Wai Vermicelli 200g $1.15 ½ $1.10 55¢ per 100g

4 Bic Simply Soleil 3pk $2.10 ½ $2.10 70¢ per 1ea

5 Multix Alfoil 30cm x 30m $3.76 ½ $3.49 12¢ per 1m

Page 3 - Trolley Dash Half Page
6 Streets Golden Gaytime 4pk Digital $4.40 $5.99 $1.50 per 100mL

7 Dove Antiperspirant 220-254mL Digital $4.50 ½ $4.49 N/A

8 Sunsilk Shampoo/Conditioner 700mL $6.49 ½ $6.40 91¢ per 100mL

8 Omo Laundry Liquid 2L $13.01 ½ $12.99 $6.50 per 1L

Page 4 - Meat &  Produce
1 Afourer Mandarins (Produce) Press $3.50kg N/A

2 Washed Potatoes 2kg (Produce) Press $5.00bag $2.50 per 1kg

3 Brown Onion 1kg Bag (Produce) $1.50bag $1.50 per 1kg

4 JC's Mixed Nuts Salted/Unsalted 350g (Produce) $2.26 $7.99ea $22.83 per 1kg

5 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Press $29.99kg N/A

6 Petuna Atlantic Salmon MAP 2pk 280g (ctn 8) (Meat) $10.99ea $39.25 per 1kg

7 Marion Bay Free Range Chicken Bagged (Meat) $8.49kg N/A

8 Scottsdale Pork Mini Boneless Pork Scotch Roast (Meat) $16.99kg N/A

Page 5 - Deli & Bakery
1 Pandani Virginian Ham (Deli) Press $15.99kg N/A

2 Tibaldi Rindless Short Cut Bacon (2.5kg)  (Deli) $15.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Thin Beef Sausages (Deli) $11.99kg N/A

4 Ingham's Chicken Kebabs 70g (Carton of 40) (Deli) $1.50ea $21.43 per 1kg

5 Mission Wraps/Mini Wraps 6/8pk Press $1.90 $3.49 N/A

6 Happy Muffin 4pk/Mini 8pk $1.01 $3.99 N/A

7 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $0.80 $3.99 67¢ per 1ea

8 Helgas Bread 680-850g (POT) LPE $4.90 N/A

Page 6 - LPE
1 Zafarelli Pasta 500g LPE $1.75 35¢ per 100g

2 Mother Energy Drink 4 x 500mL LPE $7.80 $3.90 per 1L

3 Sunrice Rice Medium Grain 1kg LPE $4.00 40¢ per 100g

4 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 12pk LPE $9.99 N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 30 Aug 2023 - Tuesday 05 Sep 2023 (week 35)

5 Bundaberg Raw Sugar 1kg LPE $3.19 32¢ per 100g

6 Morning Sun Muesli 650g LPE $4.30 66¢ per 100g

Page 7 - LPE
1 Meadowlea Spread 500g LPE $4.50 90¢ per 100g

2 Chris' Dip 200g Ex. Plant Based LPE $3.80 $1.90 per 100g

3 McCain Peas/Corn & Peas/Corn/Carrots 500g LPE $3.75 $7.50 per 1kg

4 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 32pk LPE $18.99 33¢ per 100sh

5 Colgate Regular Toothpaste 165/180g LPE $3.49 N/A

6 NAN Comfort Stage 1 or 2 800g LPE $21.00 $2.63 per 100g

Page 8  
1 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g  Press $1.90 $2.90 N/A

2 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $1.01 $3.49 N/A

3 M&M's/Maltesers/Pods 130-180g $1.71 $3.99 N/A

4 Allen's Chocolate Bags 160g $1.50 $3.99 N/A

5 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $1.51 $3.99 N/A

6 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 10 x 375mL TV $5.90 $9.35 $2.49 per 1L

7 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L Digital $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

8 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL $12.86 $18.99 $2.11 per 1L

9 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $2.26 $3.49 $3.49 per 1L

8 Red Bull Energy Drink 473mL Press $1.11 $3.99 $8.44 per 1L

9 Bickford's Cordial 750mL $0.76 $4.99 $6.65 per 1L

Page 9  
1 Bega Peanut Butter 375g Press $1.41 $3.99 $1.06 per 100g

2 Yarra Valley Jam 475g $1.00 $4.99 $1.05 per 100g

3 Uncle Tobys Roll-ups 6pk $1.01 $4.49 $4.78 per 100g

4 Moccona Specialty Blend Coffee 200g $7.01 $13.49 $6.75 per 100g

5 Uncle Tobys Flavoured Oats 10pk/Hi Fibre 8pk $1.46 $5.49 N/A

6 Blue Banner Pickled Onions 525g excl. No Added Sugar (POT) $0.51 $5.99 $11.41 per 1kg

7 Five Brothers Pasta Sauce 500g $1.00 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

8 Tandaco Stuffing 200g $0.70 $2.49 $1.25 per 100g

9 Rosella Condensed Tomato Soup 390g $0.81 $1.99 51¢ per 100g

Page 10  
1 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $1.51 $7.99 N/A

2 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L Press $1.94 $5.25 26¢ per 100mL

3 Ingham's Creamy Garlic Chicken Kievs 600g $2.76 $10.99 $18.32 per 1kg

4 Chiko Roll 4pk $1.71 $4.99 77¢ per 100g

5 Birds Eye Fish Fingers 375g $1.71 $4.49 $11.97 per 1kg

6 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g $0.61 $1.99 $1.33 per 100g

7 Devondale Butter Pat 500g $1.51 $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

8 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g Press $1.51 $3.99 $31.92 per 1kg

9 Bega Block Cheese 250g $2.01 $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

Page 11  
1 Sorbent Thick & Large Facial Tissues 95pk $0.31 $1.99 $2.09 per 100ea

2 Sard OxyPlus 1kg $2.01 $8.99 $8.99 per 1kg

3 Bref Cubes 50g 2pk/Power Active 50g/Lemon 50mL $2.01 $3.99 N/A

4 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk $0.50 $3.49 $2.91 per 100ea
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 30 Aug 2023 - Tuesday 05 Sep 2023 (week 35)

5 Windex Trigger Surface & Glass Cleaner 750mL $1.50 $4.49 60¢ per 100mL

6 Jiffy Economy Firelighters 24s Press $1.50 $3.99 17¢ per 1ea

7 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg $2.26 $5.99 60¢ per 100g

8 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $1.04 $4.75 40¢ per 100g

Page 11 - Father's Day Side Panel  
9 Armor All Extreme Tyre Shine 350g $9.51 ½ $9.49 $2.71 per 100g

10 Armor All Wash & Wax 1L $3.50 $6.49 $6.49 per 1L

11 Armor All Protectant 250mL $7.51 ½ $7.49 $3.00 per 100mL

Page 12 - Father's Day Feature  
1 Cadbury Dairy Milk Gift Box 500g Digital $20.01 >½ $14.99 $3.00 per 100g

2 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 225g Digital $6.30 ½ $6.30 $2.80 per 100g

3 Toblerone Chocolate 360g Digital $6.30 ½ $5.99 $1.66 per 100g

4 Lindt Lindor Gift Box 146/150g Digital $7.51 ½ $7.49 N/A

Page 12 - Father's Day Breakfast Panel  
5 Mighty Soft Raisin Toast 600g $4.04 >½ $3.25 54¢ per 100g

6 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $1.41 $2.59 61¢ per 100g

7 Pandani Thin Beef Sausages (Deli) $11.99kg N/A

8 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

Page 13 - Spicy Mediterranean Baked Eggs Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 Community Co Diced Tomatoes 400g LPE $1.90 $4.75 per 1kg

Page 14 - Trolley Dash Full Page (Digital Only)  
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 30 Aug 2023 - Tuesday 05 Sep 2023 (week 35)

Front Page % Off Retail
1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe Medium Bars 30-60g TV >½ $0.89 N/A

2 Nestle Milo 395/460g (excl Plant Based & Xtra) TV ½ $4.99 N/A

3 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 1L TV ½ $1.35 $1.35 per 1L

4 Ben's Original Express Rice 250g TV ½ $1.99 80¢ per 100g

5 Ready Chef Beef Lasagne 2kg $10.99 55¢ per 100g

Page 2
1 Lindt Excellence/Lindor Chocolate Block 80/100g TV ½ $2.75 $2.75 per 100g

2 The Natural Confectionery Company Bags 180-230g Digital ½ $1.99 N/A

3 Heinz Tomato Ketchup/Smokey Barbeque Sauce 500mL ½ $2.49 50¢ per 100mL

4 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV ½ $3.99 N/A

5 John West Tuna 95g TV ½ $1.35 $14.21 per 1kg

6 Dove Antiperspirant 220-254mL Digital ½ $4.49 N/A

Page 2 - Father's Day Feature
7 Cadbury Dairy Milk Gift Box 500g Digital >½ $14.99 $3.00 per 100g

8 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 225g Digital ½ $6.30 $2.80 per 100g

9 Toblerone Chocolate 360g Digital ½ $5.99 $1.66 per 100g

10 Lindt Lindor Gift Box 146/150g Digital ½ $7.49 N/A

11 Mighty Soft Raisin Toast 600g >½ $3.25 54¢ per 100g

Page 3
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L Digital $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 10 x 375mL TV $9.35 $2.49 per 1L

3 Red Bull Energy Drink 473mL Press $3.99 $8.44 per 1L

4 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g Press $2.90 N/A

5 M&M's/Maltesers/Pods 130-180g $3.99 N/A

6 Allen's Chocolate Bags 160g $3.99 N/A

7 Bega Peanut Butter 375g Press $3.99 $1.06 per 100g

8 Five Brothers Pasta Sauce 500g $3.99 80¢ per 100g

9 Uncle Tobys Roll-ups 6pk $4.49 $4.78 per 100g

10 Jiffy Economy Firelighters 24s Press $3.99 17¢ per 1ea

11 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg $5.99 60¢ per 100g

12 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $4.75 40¢ per 100g

Page 4 
1 Afourer Mandarins (Produce) Press $3.50kg N/A

2 Washed Potatoes 2kg (Produce) Press $5.00bag $2.50 per 1kg

3 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Press $29.99kg N/A

4 JC's Mixed Nuts Salted/Unsalted 350g (Produce) $7.99ea $22.83 per 1kg

5 Mission Wraps/Mini Wraps 6/8pk Press $3.49 N/A

6 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g Press $3.99 $31.92 per 1kg

7 Bega Block Cheese 250g $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

8 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g $1.99 $1.33 per 100g

9 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L Press $5.25 26¢ per 100mL

10 Streets Golden Gaytime 4pk Digital $5.99 $1.50 per 100mL

11 Ingham's Creamy Garlic Chicken Kievs 600g $10.99 $18.32 per 1kg

Page 5 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Zafarelli Pasta 500g LPE $1.75 35¢ per 100g
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 30 Aug 2023 - Tuesday 05 Sep 2023 (week 35)

2 Mother Energy Drink 4 x 500mL LPE $7.80 $3.90 per 1L

3 Sunrice Rice Medium Grain 1kg LPE $4.00 40¢ per 100g

4 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 12pk LPE $9.99 N/A

5 Bundaberg Raw Sugar 1kg LPE $3.19 32¢ per 100g

6 Morning Sun Muesli 650g LPE $4.30 66¢ per 100g

Page 6 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Meadowlea Spread 500g LPE $4.50 90¢ per 100g

2 Chris' Dip 200g Ex. Plant Based LPE $3.80 $1.90 per 100g

3 McCain Peas/Corn & Peas/Corn/Carrots 500g LPE $3.75 $7.50 per 1kg

4 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 32pk LPE $18.99 33¢ per 100sh

5 Colgate Regular Toothpaste 165/180g LPE $3.49 N/A

6 NAN Comfort Stage 1 or 2 800g LPE $21.00 $2.63 per 100g

Page 7 - Spicy Mediterranean Baked Eggs Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 Community Co Diced Tomatoes 400g LPE $1.90 $4.75 per 1kg

Page 8 - Trolley Dash Full Page (Digital Only)  

23/08/2023 3:13 PM



Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 30 Aug 2023 - Tuesday 05 Sep 2023 (week 35)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 !Lindt Excellence/Lindor Chocolate Block 80/100g TV $2.75 $2.75 per 100g

2 !Lindt Lindor Gift Box 146/150g Digital $7.49 N/A

3 Bega Peanut Butter 375g $3.99 $1.06 per 100g

4 Ben's Original Express Rice 250g TV $1.99 80¢ per 100g

5 Cadbury Dairy Milk Gift Box 500g Digital $14.99 $3.00 per 100g

6 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 225g Digital $6.30 $2.80 per 100g

7 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe Medium Bars 30-60g TV $0.89 N/A

8 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L Digital $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

9 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 10 x 375mL TV $9.35 $2.49 per 1L

10 Dove Antiperspirant 220-254mL Digital $4.49 N/A

11 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 1L TV $1.35 $1.35 per 1L

12 Jiffy Economy Firelighters 24s $3.99 17¢ per 1ea

13 John West Tuna 95g TV $1.35 $14.21 per 1kg

14 Mission Wraps/Mini Wraps 6/8pk $3.49 N/A

15 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV $3.99 N/A

16 Nestle Milo 395/460g (excl Plant Based & Xtra) TV $4.99 N/A

17 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L $5.25 26¢ per 100mL

18 Red Bull Energy Drink 473mL $3.99 $8.44 per 1L

19 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $2.90 N/A

20 Streets Golden Gaytime 4pk Digital $5.99 $1.50 per 100mL

21 The Natural Confectionery Company Bags 180-230g Digital $1.99 N/A

22 Toblerone Chocolate 360g Digital $5.99 $1.66 per 100g

23 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g $3.99 $31.92 per 1kg

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 30 Aug 2023 - Tuesday 05 Sep 2023 (week 35)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Allen's Chocolate Bags 160g $3.99 N/A

2 Armor All Extreme Tyre Shine 350g $9.49 $2.71 per 100g

3 Armor All Protectant 250mL $7.49 $3.00 per 100mL

4 Armor All Wash & Wax 1L $6.49 $6.49 per 1L

5 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $3.49 N/A

6 Bega Block Cheese 250g $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

7 Bic Simply Soleil 3pk $2.10 70¢ per 1ea

8 Bickford's Cordial 750mL $4.99 $6.65 per 1L

9 Birds Eye Fish Fingers 375g $4.49 $11.97 per 1kg

10 Blue Banner Pickled Onions 525g excl. No Added Sugar (POT) $5.99 $11.41 per 1kg

11 Bref Cubes 50g 2pk/Power Active 50g/Lemon 50mL $3.99 N/A

12 Bundaberg Raw Sugar 1kg LPE $3.19 32¢ per 100g

13 Chiko Roll 4pk $4.99 77¢ per 100g

14 Chris' Dip 200g Ex. Plant Based LPE $3.80 $1.90 per 100g

15 Colgate Regular Toothpaste 165/180g LPE $3.49 N/A

16 Community Co Diced Tomatoes 400g LPE $1.90 $4.75 per 1kg

17 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $2.59 61¢ per 100g

18 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $3.99 67¢ per 1ea

19 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g $1.99 $1.33 per 100g

20 Devondale Butter Pat 500g $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

21 Five Brothers Pasta Sauce 500g $3.99 80¢ per 100g

22 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg $5.99 60¢ per 100g

23 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk $3.49 $2.91 per 100ea

24 Happy Muffin 4pk/Mini 8pk $3.99 N/A

25 Harvest Snaps 5pk $2.49 $2.77 per 100g

26 Heinz Tomato Ketchup/Smokey Barbeque Sauce 500mL $2.49 50¢ per 100mL

27 Helgas Bread 680-850g (POT) LPE $4.90 N/A

28 Ingham's Creamy Garlic Chicken Kievs 600g $10.99 $18.32 per 1kg

29 Kinder Bueno 39/43g $1.10 N/A

30 M&M's/Maltesers/Pods 130-180g $3.99 N/A

31 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 12pk LPE $9.99 N/A

32 McCain Peas/Corn & Peas/Corn/Carrots 500g LPE $3.75 $7.50 per 1kg

33 Meadowlea Spread 500g LPE $4.50 90¢ per 100g

34 Moccona Specialty Blend Coffee 200g $13.49 $6.75 per 100g

35 Morning Sun Muesli 650g LPE $4.30 66¢ per 100g

36 Mother Energy Drink 4 x 500mL LPE $7.80 $3.90 per 1L

37 NAN Comfort Stage 1 or 2 800g LPE $21.00 $2.63 per 100g

38 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $3.99 N/A

39 Omo Laundry Liquid 2L $12.99 $6.50 per 1L

40 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $4.75 40¢ per 100g

41 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 24 x 375mL $18.99 $2.11 per 1L

42 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $7.99 N/A

43 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $3.49 $3.49 per 1L

44 Ready Chef Beef Lasagne 2kg $10.99 55¢ per 100g

45 Rosella Condensed Tomato Soup 390g $1.99 51¢ per 100g

46 Sard OxyPlus 1kg $8.99 $8.99 per 1kg
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Catalogue

Wednesday 30 Aug 2023 - Tuesday 05 Sep 2023 (week 35)

47 Sorbent Thick & Large Facial Tissues 95pk $1.99 $2.09 per 100ea

48 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 32pk LPE $18.99 33¢ per 100sh

49 Sunrice Rice Medium Grain 1kg LPE $4.00 40¢ per 100g

50 Sunsilk Shampoo/Conditioner 700mL $6.40 91¢ per 100mL

51 Tandaco Stuffing 200g $2.49 $1.25 per 100g

52 Uncle Tobys Flavoured Oats 10pk/Hi Fibre 8pk $5.49 N/A

53 Uncle Tobys Roll-ups 6pk $4.49 $4.78 per 100g

54 Wai Wai Vermicelli 200g $1.10 55¢ per 100g

55 Weight Watchers Frozen Meals 300-370g $3.99 N/A

56 Windex Trigger Surface & Glass Cleaner 750mL $4.49 60¢ per 100mL

57 Yarra Valley Jam 475g $4.99 $1.05 per 100g

58 Zafarelli Pasta 500g LPE $1.75 35¢ per 100g
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